21. Zircher Ratsherren-Schiessen 2016
Oberglatt, 18.07.2016

Einzelrangliste Ratssektionen - weiblich

ZURCHER RATSHERREN-SCHIESSEN

E
13
g
£
o
&
=l
Z
E
]
=
S
2
g
z
5
i
£

Rang Teilnehmer
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47

Gerber Susanne
Zemp Monika
Dietrich-Bieri Lisa
Thalmann Barbara
Biretti Karin

Derrer Beatrice
Meyer Saskia
Riesen Gabriela

Frei Ruth
Koch-Hanselmann Verena
Traber Ursula
Muller Barbara
Ramirez Esther
Kuhn Regula
Neukom Clara

Galli Theres

Griter Barbara
Langhart Claire
Frey-Eigenmann Beatrix
Steinemann Barbara
Schmid Barbara
Hosli Melissa
Tschanz Raphael
Senn Susy

Maeder Karin

Wyler Rebekka
Rothlisberger Katrin
Hofer Jacqueline
Caneppele Simone
Kull-Benz Katharina
Walder Irene

Uhr Maria

Mettler Monika
Fahrni Susi

von Planeta Rahel
Ruegg Monica
Rogenmoser Romaine
Ramseyer Claudia
Koller Prisca
Sterchi Micheéle
Baer Charlotte M.
Zenger Karin

Flury Carmen

Staub Martina
Bachmann Ursula
Steiner Silvia
Schwaninger Yvonne
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1971
1972
1961
1966
1956
1972
1979
1959
1958
1960
1958
1957
1961
1945
1964
1964
1976
1950
1966
1976
1960
1968
1974
1960
1965
1978
1958
1969
1973
1954
1965
1976
1958
1966
1972
1965
1971
1953
1971
1981
1961
1967
1969
1982
1953
1958
1953

Funktion
Mitglied Gesundheitsbehdrde

Gemeinderatin
Stadtratin
Gemeinderatin
Gemeinderatin
Gemeinderatin

Alt Mitglied Schulpflege
Bezirksratin
Gemeindeprasidentin
Gemeinderatin

Alt Gemeinderéatin

Alt Kantonsratin
Verwaltungsangestellte
Gemeinderatin
Gemeinderatin
Verwaltungsangestellte
Gemeinderatin
Nationalratin
Gemeinderatin
Gemeinderatin

Stadtratin

Alt Kantonsréatin
Gemeinderatin
Gemeinderatin
Kantonsréatin
Gemeindeprasidentin
Gemeinderatin
Sekretarin Sozialbehdrde
Gemeinderéatin
Gemeinderatin
Gemeinderatin
Gemeinderatin

A.o. Bezirksratsschreiberin
Gemeinderatin
Berzirksratin
Kantonsréatin
Mitarbeiterin Soz. und Ges.
Gemeinderatin
Gemeinderatin
Gemeindeschreiberin
Gemeindeschreiberin

Alt Gemeinderatin
Regierungsratin
Gemeinderatin
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Behorde

Gemeinderat Baretswil
Gemeinderat Huttikon
Gemeinderat Baretswil
Stadtrat Uster

Gemeinderat Ménchaltorf
Gemeinderat Huttikon
Gemeinderat Freienstein-Teufen
Kantonsrat

Bezirksrat Hinwil
Gemeinderat Oberembrach
Gemeinderat Stafa
Gemeinderat Mannedorf
Stadtrat Wadenswil
Kantonsrat

Gemeinderat Oberembrach
Gemeinderat Schleinikon
Gemeinderat Rorbas
Gemeinderat Waltalingen
Gemeinderat Meilen
Nationalrat

Gemeinderat Russikon
Gemeinderat Oberweningen
Gemeinderat Zirich

Stadtrat Adliswil

Kantonsrat GP/SP
Gemeinderat Zirich
Gemeinderat Wettswil am Albis
Kantonsrat

Gemeinderat Hochfelden
Gemeinderat Zollikon
Gemeinderat Oberengstringen
Gemeinderat Hitten
Gemeinderat Stadel
Gemeinderat Dallikon
Gemeinderat Oetwil an der Limr
Bezirksrat Hinwil

Stadtrat / Gemeinderat Bulac
Bezirksrat Dielsdorf
Kantonsrat

Gemeinderat Hitthau
Gemeinderat Wadenswil
Gemeinderat Oberglatt
Gemeinderat Hitten
Gemeinderat Neerach
Gemeinderat Unterengstringen
Kantonsrat / Regierungsrat
Gemeinderat Feuerthalen
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Punkte
74
71
70
69
68
68
67
67
66
66
66
65
65
65
65
64
64
61
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
53
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79
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
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90

Waser Judith
Nitschké Chantal
Weber Theresia
Kaufeld Esther
Wicki Beatrix
Mdaller Karin
Hollenstein Claudia
Spycher Andrea
Geissbtuhler Iris
Bertolosi Andrea
Furrer Astrid

Stiissi Beatrix

Graf Susanne
Albrecht Eva
Jakob Andrea
Ritz-Anderegg Irene
Kaiss-Hess Cordula
Birrer Susanne
Meier Margaretha
Borra Esther
Tognella Birgit
Berlinger Margrit
Salce Beatrice
Wettstein Sabine
Hoss Corinne

Gut Astrid

Metzger Priska
Meister Susanna
Frei Dorothea
Weber-Allenspach Andrea
Franzen Barbara
Renggli Barbara
Ammann Beatrice
Kromer Carmen
Vopat Johanna
Weyermann Karin
Bayer Elisabeth
Gross-Lehmann Ursula
Keller Cornelia
Bodmer Onorina
Giuliani Nadja
Hauser Elisabeth
Morger Beatrice
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1962
1985
1959
1962
1965
1967
1967
1972
1956
1967
1968
1960
1972
1976
1990
1959
1959
1959
1947
1963
1967
1945
1970
1968
1964
1969
1952
1971
1960
1960
1964
1968
1962
1968
1974
1984
1962
1957
1962
1950
1982
1936
1961

Funktion

Gemeinderatin
Gemeindeschreiberin
Kantonsréatin
Gemeinderatin
Gemeinderatin
Ersatzmitglied Bezirksrat
Gemeinderatin
Gemeinderatin
Gemeinderatin
Stadtschreiberin
Stadtratin
Gemeinderatin

Stv. Gemeindeschreiber
Prasidentin Primarschulpflegt
Gemeindeschreiberin Bachs
Gemeinderatin
Gemeinderatin

Alt Gemeinderéatin

Alt Gemeinderatin
Gemeinderatin
Kantonsréatin
Gemeinderatin
Gemeindeprasidentin
Kantonsréatin
Gemeinderatin
Kantonsratin
Gemeinderatin

Mitglied Primarschulpflege
Gemeinderatin
Gemeindeprasidentin
Schulprasidentin Wehntal
Gemeinderéatin
Gemeinderatin
Gemeinderatin

Stv. Bezirksschreiber
Bezirksratsschreiberin
Gemeinderatin
Gemeinderatin
Kantonsréatin
Gemeinderatin
Gemeinderatin

Alt Gemeinderatin
Prasidentin RPK
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Behorde

Gemeinderat Trullikon
Gemeinderat Niederweningel
Kantonsrat

Gemeinderat Riti
Gemeinderat Wil ZH
Bezirksrat Biilach
Gemeinderat Stafa

Stadtrat / Gemeinderat Bulac
Gemeinderat Stallikon
Stadtrat Adliswil

Stadtrat Wadenswil
Gemeinderat Niederhasli
Gemeinderat Bauma
Gemeinderat Hochfelden
Bezirksrat Dielsdorf
Gemeinderat Meilen
Gemeinderat Meilen
Gemeinderat Zirich
Gemeinderat Feuerthalen
Gemeinderat Schwerzenbact
Gemeinderat Zirich
Gemeinderat Russikon
Gemeinderat Benken
Kantonsrat

Gemeinderat Zollikon
Kantonsrat

Gemeinderat Stallikon
Gemeinderat Benken
Gemeinderat Zirich
Gemeinderat Niederweningel
Gemeinderat Niederweningel
Gemeinderat Flurlingen
Gemeinderat Oberstammbheir
Gemeinderat Ossingen
Bezirksrat Biilach

Bezirksrat Pfaffikon
Gemeinderat Elsau
Gemeinderat Kiisnacht
Kantonsrat

Gemeinderat Zlrich
Gemeinderat Rimlang
Gemeinderat Feuerthalen
Gemeinderat Wallisellen
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39
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35
33
31
28
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